1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
ARTEMIS SC/ARTEMIS LF :  STAIRWELL
DESCRIPTION
Artemis Series of LED lighting fixtures is designed for use in areas that are
seldom occupied or only for short periods of time such as stairwells. This
makes possible the reduction of energy usage by up to 85% by automatically
providing full on light levels only when the space is occupied. The Artemis SC
Stairwell Fixture is configured to meet specific requirements related to stairwell

comments voltage
approved by date
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE:  XASW04-M50KUE
Model Style Size Power CCT Voltage Emergency Back-up Options
XA : Artemis
Series
SC - Stairwell Ceiling
LF - Low Occupancy/Full Feature 04 - 4’ M -  Standard 40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
U - 100-277
C - 347-480
E - Emergency Back-up
N - No Emergency Back-up
S - Sequencing
Z - Zonal
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 11/19/20
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens %Fixture
0-30 839.78 22.5%
0-40 1379.23 37.0%
0-60 2481.52 66.6%
0-90 3467.66 93.1%
90-120 232.23 6.2%
90-130 248.47 6.7%
90-150 256.79 6.9%
90-180 257.15 6.9%
0-180 3724.81 100.00%
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Item # Wireless
Control
Max
Wattage
CCT Typical
Lumens
Power Battery Tracking Dimming
4000K 5000K 100-277V Backup Sequencing Zonal High/Low High/Low/Off
XASC04-M40KUN X 42W X 4,400 lm X X X
XASC04-M50KUN X 42W X 4,500 lm X X X